

Soroptimist International of Riverside

... improving the lives of women and girls since 1948



Riverside Elks Lodge ~ Friday, February 21, 2025

6166 Brockton Ave., Riverside, California 92506

Doors open at 11:30 am

Sponsorship Opportunities

ما ما بيما مم مامار

To assure inclusion in the Event Program, please provide ad materials no later th	an <u>JANUARY 10, 2025</u>
CITY SLICKER	\$2,500
Full-page Ad (8.5x11in.) in Event Program and Recognition at the Event Recognition on SI Riverside website and Facebook page 8 Event Tickets (Reserved Table)	
TRAIL BOSS	\$1,000
Half-page Ad (8.5x5.5in.) in Event Program and Recognition at the Event Recognition on SI Riverside website and Facebook page 4 Event Tickets	
BUCKAROO	\$500
Quarter-page Ad (4.25x5.5in.) in Event Program and Recognition at the Event Recognition on SI Riverside website and Facebook page 2 Event Tickets	
TENDERFOOT	\$250
Business Card Ad in Event Program and Recognition at the Event Recognition on SI Riverside website and Facebook page 2 Event Tickets	

Event Program Advertising Opportunities

*Business Card - \$50	*Full Page (8.5x11) - \$500	F
*Half Page (8.5x5.5) - \$250	*Quarter Page (4.25x5.5) - \$100	

SCAN QR CODE OR SPONSOR PAYMENTS AND TICKET **PURCHASES**



LANULA DV 40

For further information about advertising please email Susan Exon: susan@susanexon.com

Soroptimist International of Riverside is a 501(c)(3) non-profit charitable organization. Federal Tax ID 95-6097047 - Group Exemption No. 3899